
Herring Cove Boy’s Basketball Schedule 2026
	Practices
		Games

	Tuesday Jan 6
Thursday Jan 8
Monday Jan 12
Wednesday Jan 14
Monday Jan 19
Tuesday Jan 20
Wednesday Jan 28
Wednesday Feb 4
*Practices   2:30-3:30pm

	Thursday Jan 15 @ Elizabeth Sutherland 
Thursday Jan 22 @ Rockingstone 
Thursday Jan 29 @ Home 
Thursday Feb 5 @ Cunard 
Tuesday Feb 10 @ Home 
Thursday Feb 12 @ Home










*All games begin at 4pm



· More practices may be added as needed
· Players are responsible for their own transportation to away games.
· If a player is ill and misses school on a game day, they are not permitted to play that day.
· All players must have fees and student athlete contract signed before they are permitted to play. (Contracts will be sent home in January)
· If a player knows that they are going to be absent, please inform Mr. Curry

		
